Supervision of the testing, observation and reporting is provided by a Registered
Professional Engineer. Reports will generally be issued on a weekly basis as work progresses.
Invoices will be issued monthly, subsequent to the reporting period.

A budget amount Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Six Dollars ($21,266.00) is recommended
for your project. This estimate is based on a review of plans and specifications provided by the City of
Wheaton and prior experience on similar projects. TSC's itemized estimate is included in the
"Assumptions and Estimated Fee" portion of this proposal.

[...]

Supervision of the testing, observation and reporting is provided by a Registered
Professional Engineer. Reports will generally be issued on a weekly basis as work progresses.
Invoices will be issued monthly, subsequent to the reporting period.

A budget amount Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Six Dollars ($21,266.00) is recommended
for your project. This estimate is based on a review of plans and specifications provided by the City of
Wheaton and prior experience on similar projects. TSC’s itemized estimate is included in the
“Assumptions and Estimated Fee” portion of this proposal.